
WNL Painswick Mon 07/12/2020 12:11
Split time results Page 1 OEScore © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Club Pts Time Pty Mispunches Score CommentAge Cla

Score  (43) 30 C  600 Pts 1:00:00

1 Rhys Manning SWOC 600 53:54 +61 661M35
201(10) 207(10) 215(20) 208(10) 205(10) 228(30) 206(10) 210(15) 222(25) 204(10) 230(40) 227(30) 224(25) 225(30) 212(15) 217(20) 211(15) 209(15) 203(10) 229(20) 216(20) 221(25) 220(25) 226(30)

0:59 3:07 4:55 6:34 8:11 9:44 11:58 15:08 16:44 18:08 24:12 26:56 28:35 29:28 30:45 31:38 32:22 34:02 36:03 37:59 39:19 40:40 42:37 45:01
0:59 2:08 1:48 1:39 1:37 1:33 2:14 3:10 1:36 1:24 6:04 2:44 1:39 0:53 1:17 0:53 0:44 1:40 2:01 1:56 1:20 1:21 1:57 2:24

223(25) 218(40) 219(20) 213(15) 202(10) 214(20) Finish
46:01 47:11 49:11 51:05 52:04 53:09 53:54
1:00 1:10 2:00 1:54 0:59 1:05 0:45

2 Richard Mawer BAOC 600 58:10 +18 618M45
203(10) 209(15) 211(15) 217(20) 212(15) 225(30) 224(25) 227(30) 230(40) 204(10) 222(25) 210(15) 206(10) 228(30) 205(10) 208(10) 215(20) 207(10) 201(10) 214(20) 202(10) 213(15) 219(20) 223(25)

2:42 5:25 6:52 7:34 8:27 9:51 10:42 12:20 15:36 19:05 20:42 22:53 25:24 27:19 32:05 33:15 35:24 37:26 39:07 39:45 40:54 42:03 44:17 45:34
2:42 2:43 1:27 0:42 0:53 1:24 0:51 1:38 3:16 3:29 1:37 2:11 2:31 1:55 4:46 1:10 2:09 2:02 1:41 0:38 1:09 1:09 2:14 1:17

218(40) 226(30) 220(25) 221(25) 216(20) 229(20) Finish
46:43 48:40 50:19 54:08 56:19 57:26 58:10
1:09 1:57 1:39 3:49 2:11 1:07 0:44

3 Jason Howell HOC 600 59:49 +1 601M50
207(10) 209(15) 211(15) 217(20) 212(15) 225(30) 224(25) 227(30) 230(40) 204(10) 222(25) 210(15) 206(10) 228(30) 205(10) 208(10) 215(20) 201(10) 214(20) 202(10) 213(15) 219(20) 223(25) 218(40)

2:39 5:10 6:52 7:45 8:52 10:37 11:53 13:38 16:16 19:10 20:46 23:08 25:52 28:07 29:55 31:28 34:17 36:26 37:14 38:28 39:51 42:07 43:37 44:58
2:39 2:31 1:42 0:53 1:07 1:45 1:16 1:45 2:38 2:54 1:36 2:22 2:44 2:15 1:48 1:33 2:49 2:09 0:48 1:14 1:23 2:16 1:30 1:21

226(30) 220(25) 221(25) 216(20) 229(20) 203(10) Finish
46:39 49:03 52:12 54:23 55:40 57:59 59:49
1:41 2:24 3:09 2:11 1:17 2:19 1:50

4 Nick Gracie BOK 560 59:20 560M45
229(20) 216(20) 221(25) 220(25) 226(30) 218(40) 223(25) 219(20) 213(15) 202(10) 214(20) 201(10) 215(20) 208(10) 205(10) 228(30) 206(10) 222(25) 204(10) 230(40) 227(30) 224(25) 225(30) 212(15)

1:13 2:43 4:24 6:49 9:54 12:34 14:19 15:57 18:00 19:12 20:28 21:24 23:42 26:05 28:00 29:56 31:43 35:55 38:06 42:38 47:06 50:10 51:11 52:44
1:13 1:30 1:41 2:25 3:05 2:40 1:45 1:38 2:03 1:12 1:16 0:56 2:18 2:23 1:55 1:56 1:47 4:12 2:11 4:32 4:28 3:04 1:01 1:33

217(20) 211(15) 207(10) Finish
53:57 54:48 57:50 59:20
1:13 0:51 3:02 1:30

5 Paul Gebbett BOK 565 1:00:34 -6 559M50
203(10) 209(15) 211(15) 217(20) 212(15) 225(30) 224(25) 227(30) 230(40) 204(10) 222(25) 210(15) 206(10) 228(30) 205(10) 208(10) 215(20) 201(10) 214(20) 202(10) 213(15) 219(20) 218(40) 223(25)

2:35 5:33 7:24 8:22 9:34 11:25 12:28 14:43 18:26 22:10 24:11 26:59 29:47 31:55 33:33 35:59 38:39 40:52 41:45 42:59 44:10 46:19 48:49 51:09
2:35 2:58 1:51 0:58 1:12 1:51 1:03 2:15 3:43 3:44 2:01 2:48 2:48 2:08 1:38 2:26 2:40 2:13 0:53 1:14 1:11 2:09 2:30 2:20

226(30) 221(25) 216(20) 229(20) Finish
53:17 56:17 58:40 59:48 1:00:34
2:08 3:00 2:23 1:08 0:46

6 Andy Creber NGOC 525 57:51 525M60
229(20) 216(20) 221(25) 220(25) 226(30) 218(40) 223(25) 219(20) 213(15) 202(10) 214(20) 201(10) 207(10) 205(10) 228(30) 206(10) 222(25) 204(10) 230(40) 224(25) 225(30) 210(15) 212(15) 217(20)

1:14 4:08 6:02 8:14 11:37 13:04 14:59 16:33 18:18 19:26 20:26 21:28 23:42 26:07 28:06 29:20 31:12 33:36 40:10 42:21 43:29 45:16 48:17 49:47
1:14 2:54 1:54 2:12 3:23 1:27 1:55 1:34 1:45 1:08 1:00 1:02 2:14 2:25 1:59 1:14 1:52 2:24 6:34 2:11 1:08 1:47 3:01 1:30

211(15) 203(10) Finish
50:31 55:37 57:51
0:44 5:06 2:14

7 Gemma Collier IND 515 59:56 515
229(20) 216(20) 221(25) 220(25) 226(30) 218(40) 223(25) 219(20) 213(15) 202(10) 214(20) 201(10) 215(20) 208(10) 205(10) 228(30) 224(25) 230(40) 227(30) 225(30) 212(15) 217(20) 211(15) 207(10)

0:58 2:37 5:48 8:40 13:09 16:17 18:52 21:28 24:24 25:56 27:26 28:45 30:38 32:44 34:59 37:11 41:45 44:17 48:53 51:47 53:38 54:42 55:40 58:33
0:58 1:39 3:11 2:52 4:29 3:08 2:35 2:36 2:56 1:32 1:30 1:19 1:53 2:06 2:15 2:12 4:34 2:32 4:36 2:54 1:51 1:04 0:58 2:53

Finish
59:56
1:23
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Pl Name Club Pts Time Pty Mispunches Score CommentAge Cla

Score  (43) 30 C  600 Pts 1:00:00 (cont.)

1 Rhys Manning SWOC 600 53:54 +61 661M35

8 Thomas Cochrane NGOC 520 1:01:49 -19 501M21
207(10) 209(15) 211(15) 217(20) 228(30) 212(15) 225(30) 224(25) 227(30) 230(40) 210(15) 222(25) 206(10) 205(10) 208(10) 215(20) 214(20) 202(10) 213(15) 219(20) 218(40) 226(30) 223(25) 216(20)

3:15 7:03 9:28 10:33 11:44 13:23 14:53 15:56 18:11 21:55 26:34 30:31 34:01 38:22 41:31 44:58 47:08 48:19 49:33 51:44 54:20 56:22 57:41 59:56
3:15 3:48 2:25 1:05 1:11 1:39 1:30 1:03 2:15 3:44 4:39 3:57 3:30 4:21 3:09 3:27 2:10 1:11 1:14 2:11 2:36 2:02 1:19 2:15

229(20) Finish
1:01:07 1:01:49

1:11 0:42
9 Scott Johnson NGOC 485 56:57 485M40

214(20) 201(10) 215(20) 208(10) 205(10) 228(30) 217(20) 210(15) 222(25) 204(10) 230(40) 227(30) 224(25) 225(30) 212(15) 211(15) 209(15) 203(10) 229(20) 221(25) 223(25) 219(20) 216(20) 213(15)
1:19 2:06 4:31 6:24 9:32 11:34 12:46 15:34 16:54 18:17 22:55 26:58 29:15 30:24 32:11 34:07 36:02 38:44 41:59 45:03 48:33 50:38 52:35 54:25
1:19 0:47 2:25 1:53 3:08 2:02 1:12 2:48 1:20 1:23 4:38 4:03 2:17 1:09 1:47 1:56 1:55 2:42 3:15 3:04 3:30 2:05 1:57 1:50

202(10) Finish
55:57 56:57
1:32 1:00

10 Rob Hick WSX 455 59:39 455M60
201(10) 215(20) 208(10) 205(10) 228(30) 217(20) 224(25) 230(40) 225(30) 212(15) 211(15) 209(15) 203(10) 229(20) 216(20) 221(25) 220(25) 226(30) 218(40) 223(25) 219(20) Finish

2:12 4:26 6:51 9:02 11:18 12:45 16:24 18:27 22:03 23:57 25:53 29:12 32:20 36:56 40:32 43:00 45:52 49:26 51:56 54:40 56:33 59:39
2:12 2:14 2:25 2:11 2:16 1:27 3:39 2:03 3:36 1:54 1:56 3:19 3:08 4:36 3:36 2:28 2:52 3:34 2:30 2:44 1:53 3:06

11 Debbie Manning SWOC 475 1:03:37 -37 438W21
202(10) 216(20) 213(15) 219(20) 223(25) 226(30) 218(40) 220(25) 221(25) 229(20) 203(10) 209(15) 211(15) 217(20) 212(15) 225(30) 224(25) 210(15) 206(10) 228(30) 207(10) 215(20) 201(10) 214(20)

1:00 2:50 5:17 8:57 10:27 12:23 16:35 20:48 24:27 27:16 30:13 35:26 38:03 39:08 40:26 41:56 42:53 46:51 50:33 52:43 55:56 59:53 1:01:34 1:02:13
1:00 1:50 2:27 3:40 1:30 1:56 4:12 4:13 3:39 2:49 2:57 5:13 2:37 1:05 1:18 1:30 0:57 3:58 3:42 2:10 3:13 3:57 1:41 0:39

Finish
1:03:37

1:24
12 Rob Taylor NGOC 435 58:28 435M50

214(20) 202(10) 213(15) 219(20) 223(25) 218(40) 226(30) 220(25) 221(25) 216(20) 229(20) 203(10) 207(10) 217(20) 211(15) 212(15) 225(30) 224(25) 228(30) 215(20) 201(10) Finish
1:07 2:33 4:03 7:07 9:00 12:31 15:26 17:47 23:37 26:56 28:26 32:42 35:36 39:19 40:21 41:42 43:41 44:50 49:55 56:07 57:29 58:28
1:07 1:26 1:30 3:04 1:53 3:31 2:55 2:21 5:50 3:19 1:30 4:16 2:54 3:43 1:02 1:21 1:59 1:09 5:05 6:12 1:22 0:59

13 Doug Wilson NGOC 415 59:47 415M50
201(10) 207(10) 209(15) 211(15) 217(20) 212(15) 225(30) 224(25) 227(30) 230(40) 204(10) 222(25) 206(10) 228(30) 205(10) 208(10) 215(20) 214(20) 202(10) 213(15) 219(20) 223(25) Finish

1:34 6:23 9:52 11:37 12:37 14:06 15:40 16:57 18:50 22:57 26:58 28:57 32:43 34:44 36:40 38:25 42:46 45:34 46:55 48:17 53:30 55:25 59:47
1:34 4:49 3:29 1:45 1:00 1:29 1:34 1:17 1:53 4:07 4:01 1:59 3:46 2:01 1:56 1:45 4:21 2:48 1:21 1:22 5:13 1:55 4:22

14 Greg Best NGOC 410 1:00:11 -2 408M55
207(10) 209(15) 211(15) 228(30) 217(20) 212(15) 225(30) 224(25) 227(30) 230(40) 204(10) 222(25) 206(10) 205(10) 208(10) 215(20) 201(10) 214(20) 202(10) 213(15) 216(20) 229(20) Finish

3:10 8:24 10:30 13:12 16:43 17:55 19:45 20:56 23:25 27:01 31:09 33:29 38:07 42:48 44:53 49:08 52:13 53:07 54:20 56:04 58:14 59:30 1:00:11
3:10 5:14 2:06 2:42 3:31 1:12 1:50 1:11 2:29 3:36 4:08 2:20 4:38 4:41 2:05 4:15 3:05 0:54 1:13 1:44 2:10 1:16 0:41

15 Alison Simmons BOK 405 54:53 405W65
229(20) 216(20) 221(25) 220(25) 226(30) 223(25) 218(40) 219(20) 213(15) 202(10) 214(20) 215(20) 205(10) 228(30) 217(20) 212(15) 211(15) 209(15) 203(10) 207(10) 201(10) Finish

1:18 2:53 5:04 7:45 11:37 13:06 15:55 18:58 22:34 23:55 25:09 32:34 37:24 39:32 41:04 42:12 43:31 45:29 48:43 51:24 53:45 54:53
1:18 1:35 2:11 2:41 3:52 1:29 2:49 3:03 3:36 1:21 1:14 7:25 4:50 2:08 1:32 1:08 1:19 1:58 3:14 2:41 2:21 1:08

16 Jackie Hallett BOK 400 58:31 400W60
202(10) 213(15) 216(20) 219(20) 223(25) 218(40) 226(30) 220(25) 221(25) 229(20) 203(10) 209(15) 211(15) 212(15) 224(25) 225(30) 217(20) 228(30) 207(10) Finish

0:58 2:34 5:06 6:50 8:27 9:58 11:58 14:23 18:22 22:32 25:22 30:00 32:21 34:38 38:38 40:03 50:00 51:32 55:12 58:31
0:58 1:36 2:32 1:44 1:37 1:31 2:00 2:25 3:59 4:10 2:50 4:38 2:21 2:17 4:00 1:25 9:57 1:32 3:40 3:19

17 Richard Hudson BOK 405 1:00:48 -8 397M55
229(20) 216(20) 221(25) 220(25) 226(30) 218(40) 223(25) 219(20) 213(15) 202(10) 214(20) 201(10) 215(20) 208(10) 205(10) 228(30) 217(20) 212(15) 211(15) 209(15) 203(10) Finish

1:56 3:44 6:55 10:03 14:43 17:43 20:41 22:47 26:22 27:43 29:54 33:42 39:59 42:37 44:43 46:53 48:42 49:49 51:44 55:14 58:12 1:00:48
1:56 1:48 3:11 3:08 4:40 3:00 2:58 2:06 3:35 1:21 2:11 3:48 6:17 2:38 2:06 2:10 1:49 1:07 1:55 3:30 2:58 2:36
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Pl Name Club Pts Time Pty Mispunches Score CommentAge Cla

Score  (43) 30 C  600 Pts 1:00:00 (cont.)

1 Rhys Manning SWOC 600 53:54 +61 661M35

18 David Pilling BOK 395 58:35 395M50
202(10) 213(15) 219(20) 223(25) 226(30) 218(40) 220(25) 221(25) 216(20) 229(20) 214(20) 215(20) 228(30) 225(30) 224(25) 230(40) Finish

2:36 4:15 6:50 8:51 12:29 14:41 18:44 22:46 25:39 27:33 29:26 32:50 39:38 43:09 44:19 46:35 58:35
2:36 1:39 2:35 2:01 3:38 2:12 4:03 4:02 2:53 1:54 1:53 3:24 6:48 3:31 1:10 2:16 12:00

19 Reuben Lawson NGOC 395 1:00:08 -2 393M14
214(20) 202(10) 213(15) 219(20) 223(25) 218(40) 226(30) 220(25) 221(25) 216(20) 229(20) 203(10) 209(15) 211(15) 212(15) 225(30) 217(20) 228(30) 205(10) Finish

3:10 4:45 6:02 9:29 12:11 14:36 17:07 19:45 24:30 28:18 29:37 34:10 37:37 39:35 41:33 43:46 47:46 49:27 54:49 1:00:08
3:10 1:35 1:17 3:27 2:42 2:25 2:31 2:38 4:45 3:48 1:19 4:33 3:27 1:58 1:58 2:13 4:00 1:41 5:22 5:19

20 Vanessa Lawson NGOC 395 1:00:10 -2 393W45
214(20) 202(10) 213(15) 219(20) 223(25) 218(40) 226(30) 220(25) 221(25) 216(20) 229(20) 203(10) 209(15) 211(15) 212(15) 225(30) 217(20) 228(30) 205(10) Finish

3:15 4:47 6:08 9:30 12:16 14:39 17:17 19:48 24:30 28:22 29:40 34:13 37:32 39:39 41:31 43:37 48:00 49:31 54:39 1:00:10
3:15 1:32 1:21 3:22 2:46 2:23 2:38 2:31 4:42 3:52 1:18 4:33 3:19 2:07 1:52 2:06 4:23 1:31 5:08 5:31

21 Sandy Burgon BOK 365 59:05 365M60
202(10) 213(15) 219(20) 223(25) 226(30) 220(25) 221(25) 216(20) 229(20) 203(10) 209(15) 211(15) 212(15) 217(20) 228(30) 205(10) 208(10) 215(20) 201(10) 214(20) Finish

1:13 2:49 10:03 11:46 18:32 21:24 25:26 29:01 31:40 34:48 39:44 42:05 43:41 45:03 46:28 48:49 50:53 54:32 56:42 57:45 59:05
1:13 1:36 7:14 1:43 6:46 2:52 4:02 3:35 2:39 3:08 4:56 2:21 1:36 1:22 1:25 2:21 2:04 3:39 2:10 1:03 1:20

22 Anders Johansson NGOC 415 1:05:13 -53 362M45
229(20) 216(20) 221(25) 220(25) 226(30) 218(40) 223(25) 219(20) 213(15) 202(10) 214(20) 201(10) 215(20) 228(30) 217(20) 225(30) 212(15) 211(15) 209(15) 203(10) Finish

1:49 3:55 6:55 10:32 15:26 18:32 22:33 25:17 29:42 31:18 33:47 35:16 37:57 45:29 47:14 50:16 52:32 54:32 57:05 1:01:43 1:05:13
1:49 2:06 3:00 3:37 4:54 3:06 4:01 2:44 4:25 1:36 2:29 1:29 2:41 7:32 1:45 3:02 2:16 2:00 2:33 4:38 3:30

23 Tom Mills NGOC 360 58:58 360M70
214(20) 202(10) 213(15) 219(20) 218(40) 226(30) 223(25) 221(25) 216(20) 229(20) 203(10) 209(15) 211(15) 212(15) 217(20) 228(30) 215(20) 201(10) Finish

1:31 3:35 5:24 8:36 12:49 17:16 19:50 23:39 26:58 28:34 32:53 37:24 39:50 42:04 44:14 46:09 54:07 57:57 58:58
1:31 2:04 1:49 3:12 4:13 4:27 2:34 3:49 3:19 1:36 4:19 4:31 2:26 2:14 2:10 1:55 7:58 3:50 1:01

24 Karen Crawford BOK 325 53:06 325W50
214(20) 201(10) 215(20) 208(10) 205(10) 228(30) 217(20) 211(15) 209(15) 203(10) 229(20) 221(25) 226(30) 223(25) 219(20) 216(20) 213(15) 202(10) Finish

2:15 3:23 8:59 12:06 15:44 18:21 20:13 21:32 24:10 27:50 32:06 35:31 40:50 42:34 44:51 47:30 50:07 51:41 53:06
2:15 1:08 5:36 3:07 3:38 2:37 1:52 1:19 2:38 3:40 4:16 3:25 5:19 1:44 2:17 2:39 2:37 1:34 1:25

25 John Orton NWO 315 57:40 315M65
201(10) 203(10) 209(15) 211(15) 217(20) 212(15) 225(30) 224(25) 230(40) 204(10) 222(25) 206(10) 228(30) 205(10) 208(10) 215(20) 214(20) Finish

1:45 9:54 15:31 18:00 19:17 20:30 22:37 23:59 26:18 34:47 36:46 41:14 45:19 47:40 49:31 53:21 55:57 57:40
1:45 8:09 5:37 2:29 1:17 1:13 2:07 1:22 2:19 8:29 1:59 4:28 4:05 2:21 1:51 3:50 2:36 1:43

26 Jill Manning SWOC 325 1:01:08 -12 313W70
229(20) 216(20) 221(25) 220(25) 226(30) 223(25) 218(40) 219(20) 213(15) 202(10) 214(20) 201(10) 207(10) 228(30) 209(15) 203(10) Finish

1:42 4:13 6:54 10:29 14:23 16:30 19:59 24:11 27:08 29:00 30:38 33:43 38:05 45:58 53:27 57:48 1:01:08
1:42 2:31 2:41 3:35 3:54 2:07 3:29 4:12 2:57 1:52 1:38 3:05 4:22 7:53 7:29 4:21 3:20

27 Ginny Hudson NGOC 280 55:20 280W55
203(10) 209(15) 211(15) 212(15) 225(30) 224(25) 210(15) 206(10) 228(30) 205(10) 208(10) 201(10) 214(20) 202(10) 213(15) 216(20) 229(20) Finish

9:20 13:38 15:37 17:10 19:15 20:38 25:22 28:50 31:50 34:08 36:26 45:45 46:53 48:11 50:32 53:15 54:28 55:20
9:20 4:18 1:59 1:33 2:05 1:23 4:44 3:28 3:00 2:18 2:18 9:19 1:08 1:18 2:21 2:43 1:13 0:52

28 Laura Britton BOK 270 1:00:11 -2 268W40
215(20) 208(10) 205(10) 228(30) 206(10) 222(25) 204(10) 230(40) 224(25) 225(30) 212(15) 211(15) 217(20) 207(10) Finish

5:20 8:53 11:06 13:32 16:39 20:45 23:01 28:18 36:14 39:44 41:39 43:31 46:08 54:49 1:00:11
5:20 3:33 2:13 2:26 3:07 4:06 2:16 5:17 7:56 3:30 1:55 1:52 2:37 8:41 5:22

29 Brian Johnson WIM 265 58:47 265M65
201(10) 215(20) 208(10) 205(10) 228(30) 217(20) 211(15) 212(15) 224(25) 230(40) 225(30) 203(10) 229(20) 202(10) Finish

2:24 6:26 9:49 13:02 18:36 20:36 28:53 30:36 35:08 38:14 42:39 52:58 57:06 57:47 58:47
2:24 4:02 3:23 3:13 5:34 2:00 8:17 1:43 4:32 3:06 4:25 10:19 4:08 0:41 1:00

30 Judith Taylor NGOC 255 54:08 255W55
201(10) 215(20) 208(10) 205(10) 228(30) 225(30) 224(25) 212(15) 217(20) 211(15) 229(20) 216(20) 202(10) 214(20) Finish

3:13 7:21 12:26 18:30 22:27 27:27 28:48 34:00 36:28 38:46 46:14 48:58 50:56 52:58 54:08
3:13 4:08 5:05 6:04 3:57 5:00 1:21 5:12 2:28 2:18 7:28 2:44 1:58 2:02 1:10
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Pl Name Club Pts Time Pty Mispunches Score CommentAge Cla

Score  (43) 30 C  600 Pts 1:00:00 (cont.)

1 Rhys Manning SWOC 600 53:54 +61 661M35

31 Thomas Kennedy NGOC 250 56:42 250M16
214(20) 201(10) 215(20) 208(10) 205(10) 228(30) 217(20) 211(15) 212(15) 225(30) 224(25) 229(20) 202(10) 213(15) Finish

2:25 4:28 12:01 15:42 21:56 25:47 27:34 29:04 30:27 32:53 34:06 52:44 53:28 55:13 56:42
2:25 2:03 7:33 3:41 6:14 3:51 1:47 1:30 1:23 2:26 1:13 18:38 0:44 1:45 1:29

32 Rose Taylor NGOC 250 56:43 250W14
214(20) 201(10) 215(20) 208(10) 205(10) 228(30) 217(20) 211(15) 212(15) 225(30) 224(25) 229(20) 202(10) 213(15) Finish

2:21 4:23 11:58 15:42 22:19 25:55 27:30 29:00 30:23 32:45 34:02 52:40 53:22 55:20 56:43
2:21 2:02 7:35 3:44 6:37 3:36 1:35 1:30 1:23 2:22 1:17 18:38 0:42 1:58 1:23

33 Sheila Miklausic NGOC 230 50:01 230W70
229(20) 216(20) 221(25) 220(25) 226(30) 223(25) 218(40) 219(20) 213(15) 202(10) Finish

3:05 5:55 10:13 15:18 21:56 25:04 32:18 41:07 46:06 48:38 50:01
3:05 2:50 4:18 5:05 6:38 3:08 7:14 8:49 4:59 2:32 1:23

34 John Parfitt BOK 230 54:17 230M75
229(20) 216(20) 221(25) 220(25) 226(30) 223(25) 219(20) 213(15) 202(10) 207(10) 201(10) 214(20) Finish

3:06 5:54 13:23 17:51 23:30 25:45 28:34 33:04 34:59 45:48 51:10 52:33 54:17
3:06 2:48 7:29 4:28 5:39 2:15 2:49 4:30 1:55 10:49 5:22 1:23 1:44

35 Rob Woods RAFO 225 56:00 225M50
201(10) 207(10) 217(20) 212(15) 225(30) 224(25) 227(30) 230(40) 210(15) 206(10) 208(10) 205(10) Finish

2:19 5:14 10:07 11:24 13:16 14:21 17:32 22:12 30:56 35:01 45:50 48:25 56:00
2:19 2:55 4:53 1:17 1:52 1:05 3:11 4:40 8:44 4:05 10:49 2:35 7:35

36 Brian Laycock HOC 220 57:12 220M70
201(10) 207(10) 228(30) 217(20) 212(15) 225(30) 224(25) 227(30) 211(15) 209(15) 229(20) Finish

2:47 7:51 18:12 20:31 22:40 25:34 27:22 31:36 44:15 47:58 55:07 57:12
2:47 5:04 10:21 2:19 2:09 2:54 1:48 4:14 12:39 3:43 7:09 2:05

37 Jonathan Kennedy IND 200 57:28 200M45
217(20) 211(15) 212(15) 225(30) 224(25) 210(15) 206(10) 228(30) 205(10) 208(10) 214(20) Finish

10:07 12:37 17:08 21:24 23:30 28:52 36:03 41:50 45:51 49:45 55:20 57:28
10:07 2:30 4:31 4:16 2:06 5:22 7:11 5:47 4:01 3:54 5:35 2:08

38 Joanne Kennedy IND 200 57:38 200W50
217(20) 211(15) 212(15) 225(30) 224(25) 210(15) 206(10) 228(30) 205(10) 208(10) 214(20) Finish

10:12 13:01 17:16 21:22 23:38 29:07 36:04 41:37 46:13 49:56 55:20 57:38
10:12 2:49 4:15 4:06 2:16 5:29 6:57 5:33 4:36 3:43 5:24 2:18

39 Steve Williams NGOC 180 1:01:23 -14 166M65
207(10) 228(30) 222(25) 230(40) 224(25) 212(15) 217(20) 211(15) Finish

4:33 11:44 24:04 38:45 41:42 51:43 53:20 54:47 1:01:23
4:33 7:11 12:20 14:41 2:57 10:01 1:37 1:27 6:36

40 Hilary Nicholls NGOC 240 1:10:30 -105 135W50
207(10) 228(30) 217(20) 212(15) 225(30) 224(25) 227(30) 230(40) 210(15) 222(25) Finish

3:24 9:12 11:52 13:27 15:38 17:42 21:52 28:25 36:25 41:01 1:10:30
3:24 5:48 2:40 1:35 2:11 2:04 4:10 6:33 8:00 4:36 29:29

41 Byron Crook NGOC 200 1:08:31 -86 114M45
207(10) 217(20) 211(15) 212(15) 225(30) 224(25) 227(30) 230(40) 210(15) Finish

2:35 5:54 7:10 9:20 11:20 12:33 15:12 32:30 37:22 1:08:31
2:35 3:19 1:16 2:10 2:00 1:13 2:39 17:18 4:52 31:09

42 John Miklausic NGOC 155 1:04:13 -43 112M40
201(10) 215(20) 208(10) 205(10) 228(30) 217(20) 212(15) 211(15) 209(15) 203(10) Finish

4:58 8:26 12:38 18:39 33:04 36:38 38:42 44:24 51:58 1:01:10 1:04:13
4:58 3:28 4:12 6:01 14:25 3:34 2:04 5:42 7:34 9:12 3:03

43 Luke Miklausic NGOC 145 1:14:41 -147 0M10
201(10) 215(20) 208(10) 205(10) 228(30) 217(20) 212(15) 211(15) 209(15) Finish

4:50 8:14 13:31 22:01 33:20 36:59 39:43 45:05 54:04 1:14:41
4:50 3:24 5:17 8:30 11:19 3:39 2:44 5:22 8:59 20:37


